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

Lewis Realty 
FR 7-6828 FR 7-2771

Property 
Far Sala

FOUR 
UNITS

Near Downtown Torrance. 
Ideal rental area.

  On Corner lot. 
Priced tor quick sale. 

/ $27,900 
904 SARTOR)

Manhattan 
Realty

DA 5-3660 
FR 8-8288

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DA 5-1515

Real Estate Wanted 114

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours 
Call Now for Free

Appraisal 
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty 
Corp.

/Cash for 
Your Home

WANTED
S an* S-bedreom hemee, Prtt 
appraisal. Hlahest prices MM. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367
WILL MV hlahett casn prle* $*r 

yaur S ar 3 bedrawn hem*. Any 
ce**rtlen ar are*. 

14 heur service 
OS

To Place Your Torrance Press 
Classified Ad Call DA 5-1515

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 114

One Bedroom 
House 

With Garage   $75
Harbor General Hospital area. 
1003 and 1005 W. 772nd St.

FR 5-8643 Eves. 
Furn. Upon Request

$120 MONTH
Newly decorated Interior. New 
wall to wall carpets and drapes. 
Two bedroom and den. Near new 
Harbor Hospital. Adults. No pats.

FA 8-7749

TORRANCE 
WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Hollywood
Riviera

FencedThr* 
SlftS

» bedrooms, 
month.

yard.

Landmark
Realty 

FR 8-8506
$115. THREE bedrooms, study, wall 

to wall. Fenced. Garage. Tots 
pets.

S77.50. FOUR room house. Steve, 
refrigerator, service porch, yard, 
garage, tots.

S*5. SIX room three bedroom stuc­ 
co- Alone, fenced, children, *>ets.

OK RENTALS OS

7-BEDROOM spacious upper duplex 
apartment. DecK,, patio, view, go- 
rage, w/w carpeting. Excellent 
location. 9M.SO. DA «i71t, Lo
mite.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 11»

for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Palm Terrace
* THE FINEST IN APARTMENT LIVING *

Torrance's Only Exclusive Apt. Community

PRIVATE STREETS
ALLEY ENTRANCES TO GARAGES WITH DOORS

NEW DELUXE 4 UNIT BUILDINGS 

Gold Medallion All Electric by Hotpoint

SPACIOUS I BEDROOMS
700 SQ. FT.

Separate dining areas

Ample closets and storage
Pullman Baths Dishmasters Tubs Cr Showers
Fully Draped 100% Nylon Carpeting Built-ins

FROM S11S MONTHLY

OPEN FOR YOUR INSPECTION

3720 EMERALD ST.
TORRANCf

JEWELL LAND CO.   C. N. CAKE 
FR 1-6591 FR 1-1427

Triplex Building 
One Floor

Very Large Apt. 
730 W. 214th St.

(Near Harbor Motpltal. 10 minute* 
to 6 beaches, 17 mln. to downtown)

$160 Month
£ BRAND NEW
 £ I BEDROOMS- ) BATHS
 fc HEATED POOL
W MARBLE PULLMANS
 ft NYLON CARPET
V: INSULATED -THERMO MEAT
 ft SNACK BAR
V* EXTRA CARPORTS

AVAILABLE 
£ ADULTS NO PETS

FA 8-7749

SPACIOUS
BRAND NEW DELUXE

3 bedroom
1'4 baths
Wall to wall carwts 
Drapes 
Disposal 
Stove available 
Carport
Playground 1 block 

Children welcome, schools 
J170 Upstairs 

SIM Downstair*

by

UU W Art Na. i

320-4372
use PRESS CLASSIPIIO AM tar

 utek positive raaults. 
PHONi DA S-151S

First Out—First Read—Torrance Press DA 5-1515


